C O L U M B U S  M c K I N N O N  C O R P O R A T I O N
VARIABLE  SPEED ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST
CM ShopStar VS shown with optional
lug mount suspension and Universal Trolley
RUGGED & DURABLE
Thermally protected hoist motor. Rugged, cast
aluminum alloy hoist frame and body feature durable
epoxy powder-coat finish to protect against corrosion.

(ft./min.)
Standard
Lift
(ft.)
Reeving Weight
(lb.)
2-Speed
2-Step
Infinity Variable
Speed
3-Speed
3-Step
Infinity Variable
Speed
A B C D
250 VS0250A1 VS0250A2 VS0250A3 VS0250A4 11.06 3 2.95 3.45 63 10 1 26
300 VS0300A1 VS0300A2 VS0300A3 VS0300A4 11.06 3 2.95 3.45 63 10 1 26
500 VS0500A1 VS0500A2 VS0500A3 VS0500A4 11.06 3 2.95 3.45 39 10 1 26
550 VS0550A1 VS0550A2 VS0550A3 VS0550A4 11.06 3 2.95 3.45 26 10 1 26
600 VS0600A1 VS0600A2 VS0600A3 VS0600A4 11.94 3.58 2.36 2.87 31 10 2 28
1000 VS1000A1 VS1000A2 VS1000A3 VS1000A4 11.94 3.58 2.36 2.87 19 10 2 28
1100 VS1100A1 VS1100A2 VS1100A3 VS1100A4 11.94 3.58 2.36 2.87 13 10 2 28
 9
16 "